
Seminar Notice 
Department of Biochemistry 

and Molecular Biology 
 

ALL Seminars are held in Room 129 Medical Sciences Building 
                                         Thurs., 11:00 AM, Fall Semester 2018 

Date Speaker Topic 
Thursday, September 6, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 
 

Dr. Yadi Wu, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Pharmacology and Nutritional Sciences 
University of Kentucky 

“Dub3: A Target for Tumor Metastasis” 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 
Host: Madhavi Kadakia 

Dr. Kotaro Nakanishi, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Chemistry & Biochemistry 
The Ohio State University 

“Anatomy of RNAi Effector Complex and 
the Application to a Programmable RNA 
Restriction Enzyme” 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 
Host:  
 

TBA TBA 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 
 

Dr. Ji Chen Bihl, M.D., Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department Pharmacology & Toxicology 
Wright State University 

"The Role of Stem Cells-Released 
Exosomes in Stroke" 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 
Host: Hongmei Ren 
 

Dr. Esther Dupont-Versteegden 
Professor 
Department of Physiology  
University of Kentucky College of Medicine 

“Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells and their 
Role in Muscle Size Regulation” 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 
Host: Michael Leffak 
 

Dr. Matthew Summers, Ph.D.  
Associate Professor 
Comprehensive Cancer Center 
The Ohio State University 

“Mechanisms of Replication Control by 
the Deubiquitinating Enzyme USP37” 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 
Host:  
 

TBA TBA 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 
 

Dr. Yi Li, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Molecular and Cellular Biology 
Baylor College of Medicine 

“The Molecular and Cellular Mechanisms 
Underlying Breast Cancer Formation and 
Heterogeneity” 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 
Host: Madhavi Kadakia 

Dr. Dipali Sharma, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Oncology 
John Hopkins University School of Medicine 

TBA 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 
Host: Madhavi Kadakia 
 

Dr. Vivek Rangnekar, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Radiation Medicine/ College of Medicine 
University of Kentucky  

TBA 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 
Host: Weiwen Long 

Dr. Clintoria Williams, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Neuroscience, Cell Biology, and Physiology 
Wright State University 

TBA 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 Break Thanksgiving 
 

 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 
Host:  Michael Leffak 

Dr. Ruhikanta Meetei, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 
Department of Pediatrics 
University of Cincinnati 

TBA 

Please Post!               http://www.med.wright.edu/bmb 


